TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/13/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
143- SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- AM 143- Skyview/ RCA/ SoHi- PM
Last Updated marc.charlesworth Last Updeted 817125 Last Updated marc,charlesworth Last Updated 8/6125
1939 open, open 2798 open, open
LOCATION 1OCATION
1 5:30am CHECKIN 1 L:dlpm CHECKIN
2 S5:50am  LEAVE BUS BARN 2 1M46pm LEAVE BUS BARN
3 G13am  COSIOE LOOP RD & TEHAMA AVE 3 2:15pm SKYVIEW MIDDLE & R CA (12)
4 6:14am COHOELOOPRD & AURORA AVE (MILE 14) 4 225pm SOLDOTNA HIGH (9)
5 6:14am COHOE LOOPRD & CONOE KING LOOF 2ND 5 2:52pm STERLING HWY & POLLARD LOOP RD. (NORTH END)
ERTRANCE) 6 2:56pm STERLING HWY & BURTON DR
6 615am  COHOE LOOP RD & RILINDAAVE 7 2:58pm TUSTUMENA ELD/O FOR TUTORING PROGRAM
7 616am  COHOELOOPRD & FAIRWAY AVE 8 2:00pm ABRAMAVE & ABRAM AVE & JOHNSON LAKE RD
B 6:l8am 23891 COHOE LOOP RD (IST DRIVEWAY ON RT JUST 9 301pm CABIN RD & JONNSON LAKE RD & JONNSON LAKE
PASS CORMORANT CT.) =
9 G20am COHOELOOP RD & HERMANSON DR. / TRI 10 3:06pm  STERLING HWY & ICABOD DR
10 6:27am  COHOELOOPRD & KINNY ST 11 3:08pm STERLING HWY & SOUTH COHOE FULLOUT (VP
11 6:31am COHOE LOOP RD & ELAINE !1“.5) - 61895
12 6:42am STERLING BWY @ SOUTH COHOE PULLOUT {61895) 12 320pm COHOE LOOPRD & ELAINE
13 6:45am STERLING EWY & ICABOD DR 13 3:25pm CONOE LOOPRD & KINNEY ST
14 6:55am JOHNSON LAKE RD & CABIN AVE. 14 3:322pm COHOE LOOPRD & HERMANSON DR
15 6:56am  JOHNSON LAKE RD & ABRAM AVE. 15 3:33pm 28891 COHOE LOOF RD ( 1ST DRIVEWAY ON RT JUST
16 &:56am  STERLING HWY & BURTON DR. PASS CORMORANT CT.)
17 7:2am  STERLING HWY & FOLLARD LOOP RD 16 334pm COHOE LOOP RD & FAIRWAY AVE
I8 7:20am  SKYVIEW MIDDLE & R C A (12) 17 3:3Spm COHOE LOGPRD & RILINDAAVE
19 7:35am SOLDOTNA HIGH (9) 18 3:36pm  COHOE LOOP RD & COHOE KING LOOP (2ND
ENTRANCE)
19 3:37pm COHOE LOOP RD & AURORA AVE
143- Tustumena Elementary- AM 20 339pm  COHOE LOOPRD & TEHAMA AVE

Last Updated aute Last Updated 3118125
1939 open, open 143- Tustumena Elementary- PM
OCT W cassy.walsh ast Updat. 8/13/25
1 $:00am 18679 JUST E LN (STERLING HWY) Open, open
2 8 STERLING BWY & THOMACK ST T/A
8:05am LOCAT,
3 8:07sm RUSSELLAVE & STERLING HWY 1 adpm T_MUSTUMEN AELERTART
4 825sm ::s((;lz:N cn;?:r{vﬂf ::;);1' RD (MALFWAY AROUND THE 2 348pm JOFNSON LAKERD & SIMS
5 826am COHOELOOP RD & GEBHARDT CIR 3 35ipm  CONOELOOFRD & THALIALN
6 8:28sm COHOELOOPRD & SAINT ELIAS AVE 4 352pm COHOELOOPRD & TEHAMAAVE
7 8:30am COHOELOOF RD & LARRY AVE 5 353ipm  COHOELOOPRD & AURORAAVE
$ 8:33am 28891 COHOE LOOP RD (IST DRIVE WAY ON RT JUST 6 BSpm  GOIOE EODF BDq& AUNLITAVE
PASS CORMORANT CT.) 7 4:03pm 28891 COHOE LOOF RT: (2ND DRIVEWAY ON LFT JUST
9 834am CONOELOOPRD & AUKLET AVE PASS DONNER LOOP)
10 B:36sm COHOELOOPRD & AURORA AVE 4:07pm  COHOE LOOT RD & LARRY AVE
11 838am COHOELOOPRD & TEHAMA AVE 9 4:08pm COHOE LOOP RD & SAINT ELIAS AVE
13 B3R CONCELOORID & THALEAER 10 4:09pm COHOE LOOP RD & GEBHARDT CIR
13 B:4dsm  JOHNSON LAKE RD & SIMS 11 410pm 28621 COHOE LOOP RD
14 849am  TUSTUMENA ELEMENTARY (45) 1z 4:20pm 18679 JUST £ LN (STERLING HWY)
15 %16am  ARRIVE@ BUS BARN 13 4:22pm  RUSSELL AVE & STERLING HWY
14 4:48pm 35911 KENAI SPUR HWY (B&G)
15 5:05pm ARRIVE @ BUS BARN
Infofinder LE vi2.8 Page 1 of 1 cassy.walsh



